
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 111-0343

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:5/19/2011 Consent

On agenda: Final action:5/19/2011 6/13/2011

Title: Amends the on-call construction services contract with Interlock Construction Corp. to extend the term
two years, to 6-1-13, and add $3,000,000, for a new total of $5 million.
 This is an On-Call Construction Services contract that is for the performance of construction services
for a variety of as yet to determine construction projects requested by various City agencies.  This
amendment is to extend the term to two more years from 6/1/2011 to 6/1/2013.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving a second amendat - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance
approving a second amendat - BR11-0343. PW - Interlock Construction contract amendment
(OC83103-01), 3. A bill for an ordinance approving a second amendat - BR11-0343_summary
sheet_Interlock on-call contract, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving a second amendat - CB11-
0343_Contract Amend_Interlock on-call, 5. A bill for an ordinance approving a second amendat -
CB11-0343_Bill_Interlock on-call contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council6/13/2011 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council6/6/2011 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council5/24/2011 1

approved by consentConsent5/19/2011 2

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

